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Academic Year 2024-2025 

Fall 2024 Term Code: 2425FA01 16 weeks 

Event Term Day Date 

Start of Term Fall 2024 Monday August 19 

Last day to Add a course Fall 2024 Sunday August 25 

Last day to Drop a course Fall 2024 Sunday September 1 

Labor Day Holiday 
-No classes; University closed 

All Monday September 2 

Census Fall 2024 Monday September 2 

Fall Break 
-No classes 

Fall 2024 Thursday-Friday October 10-11 

Midterm Fall 2024 Sunday October 13 

Midterm grades due Fall 2024 Wednesday October 16, 12:00pm 

Last day to Withdraw from a course; 
Grade Options due 

Fall 2024 Friday November 1 

Thanksgiving Holiday 
-No classes, University closed at noon 
Wednesday 

All Wednesday-
Sunday 

November 27-December 
1 

Course Evaluations Fall 2024 Sunday-Sunday November 17-December 
8 

End of Term Fall 2024 Sunday December 8 

Final Grades due Fall 2024 Wednesday December 11, 12:00pm 
 

Early Fall 2024 Module Code: 2425FA11 8 weeks 

Event Module Day Date 

Start of Early Fall Module Early Fall 2024 Monday August 19 

Last day to Add a course Early Fall 2024 Wednesday August 21 

Last day to Drop a course Early Fall 2024 Sunday August 25 

Census Early Fall 2024 Monday August 26 

Labor Day Holiday 
-No classes; University closed 

All Monday September 2 

Last day to Withdraw from a course Early Fall 2024 Friday September 20 

Course Evaluations Early Fall 2024 Sunday-Sunday October 6-October 13 

End of Early Fall Module Early Fall 2024 Sunday October 13 

Final grades due Early Fall 2024 Wednesday October 16, 12:00pm 
 

Late Fall 2024 Module Code: 2425FA12 8 weeks 

Event Module Day Date 

Start of Late Fall Module Late Fall 2024 Monday October 14 

Last day to Add a course Late Fall 2024 Wednesday October 16 

Last day to Drop a course Late Fall 2024 Sunday October 20 

Census Late Fall 2011 Monday October 21 

Last day to Withdraw from a course Late Fall 2024 Friday November 15 

Thanksgiving Holiday 
-No classes, University closed 

All Wednesday-
Sunday 

November 27-December 1 

Course Evaluations Late Fall 2024 Sunday-Sunday December 1-December 8 

End of Late Fall Module Late Fall 2024 Sunday December 8 

Final Grades due Late Fall 2024 Wednesday December 11, 12:00pm 
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Academic Year 2024-2025 

Spring 2025 Term Code: 2425SP01 16 weeks 

Event Term Day Date 

Start of Term Spring 2025 Monday January 13 

Last day to Add a course Spring 2025 Sunday January 19 

Last day to Drop a course Spring 2025 Sunday January 26 

Census Spring 2025 Monday January 27 

Midterm Spring 2025 Sunday March 9 

Spring Break 
-No classes 

Spring 2024 Monday-Sunday March 10-16 

Midterm grades due Spring 2025 Wednesday March 12, 12:00pm 

Last day to Withdraw from a course; 
Grade Options due 

Spring 2025 Friday April 4 

Easter Holiday 
-University Closed: No day classes, 
Monday night classes only 

All Friday-Monday April 18 – April 21 

Course Evaluations Spring 2025 Sunday-Sunday April 20 -May 11 

Undergraduate Commencement* Spring 2025  Saturday May 10 

End of Term Spring 2025 Sunday May 11 

Final Grades due Spring 2025 Wednesday May 14, 12:00pm 

 

Early Spring 2025 Module Code: 2425SP11 8 weeks 

Event Module Day Date 

Start of Early Spring Module Early Spring 2025 Monday January 13 

Last day to Add a course Early Spring 2025 Wednesday January 15 

Last day to Drop a course Early Spring 2025 Sunday January 19 

Census Early Spring 2025 Monday January 20 

Last day to Withdraw from a course Early Spring 2025 Friday February 14 

Course Evaluations Early Spring 2025 Sunday-Sunday March 2-March 9 

End of Early Spring Module Early Spring 2025 Sunday March 9 

Final grades due Early Spring 2025 Wednesday March 12, 12:00pm 

 

Late Spring 2025 Module Code: 2425SP12 8 weeks 

Event Module Day Date 

Start of Late Spring Module Late Spring 2025 Monday March 17 

Last day to Add a course Late Spring 2025 Wednesday March 19 

Last day to Drop a course Late Spring 2025 Sunday March 23 

Census Late Spring 2025 Monday March 24 

Easter Holiday 
-No classes, University Closed 

All Friday-Monday April 18 – April 21 

Last day to Withdraw from a course Late Spring 2025 Friday April 18 

Course Evaluations Late Spring 2025 Sunday-Sunday May 4 -May 11 

Graduate Commencement* Late Spring 2025  Friday  May 9  

End of Late Spring Module Late Spring 2025 Sunday May 11 

Final Grades due Late Spring 2025 Wednesday May 14, 12:00pm 
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Academic Year 2024-2025 

Summer 2025 Term Code: 2425SU01 
    Module Code: 2425SU11 

10 weeks 

Event Term Day Date 

Start of Term Summer 2025 Monday June 2 

Last day to Add a course Summer 2025 Wednesday June 4 

Last day to Drop a course Summer 2025 Sunday June 8 

Census  Summer 2025  Monday  June 9  

Independence Day Holiday 
-No classes; University closed 

Summer 2025 Friday  July 4 

Midterm Summer 2025 Sunday July 6 

Last day to Withdraw from a course; 
Grade Options due 

Summer 2025 Friday July 11 

8 week Module (2425SU11) Course 
Evaluations  

Summer 2025 Sunday-Sunday July 20 - July27 

End of 8 Week Module (2425SU11) Summer 2025  Sunday July 27 

8 week Module (2425SU11) Final Grades 
Due  

Summer 2025  Wednesday July 30, 12:00pm 

10 week Term (2324SU01) Course 
Evaluations 

Summer 2025  Sunday-Sunday July 27 - August 10   

End of Term Summer 2025 Sunday August 10 

Final Grades due Summer 2025 Wednesday August 13, 12:00pm 
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